
Beaumont City Council, mail to: 

Beaumont Civic Center 
550 E. 6th Street 
Beaumont, CA 92223 

 
• Councilmember Mike Lara, mlara@beaumontca.gov 
• Mayor Jessica Voight, jvoight@beaumontca.gov 
• Mayor Pro Tem Lloyd White, lwhite@beaumontca.gov 
• Councilmember Julio Martinez III, jmartinez@beaumontca.gov 
• Councilmember David Fenn, dfenn@beaumontca.gov 

 

Banning City Council, mail to: 

99 E. Ramsey Street 
Banning, CA 92220 

 
• Council Member, District 1 

Leroy Miller, lmiller@banningca.gov 
• Council Member, District 4 

Richard Royce, rroyce@banningca.gov 
• Mayor Pro Tem, District 2 

Cindy Barrington, cbarrington@banningca.gov 
• City Council Member, District 3 

Sheri Flynn, sflynn@banningca.gov 
• City Council Member, District 5 

Colleen Wallace, cwallace@banningca.gov 

 

County Supervisor, mail to: 

County Administrative Center 
4080 Lemon Street, 5th Floor 
Riverside, CA 92501 

• Supervisor Yxstian Gutierrez, (951) 955-1050, district5@rivco.org 

 

https://beaumontca.gov/929/Councilmember-Mike-Lara
mailto:mlara@beaumontca.gov
mailto:jvoight@beaumontca.gov
https://beaumontca.gov/928/Mayor-Pro-Tem-Lloyd-White
mailto:lwhite@beaumontca.gov
https://beaumontca.gov/768/Councilmember-Julio-Martinez-III
mailto:jmartinez@beaumontca.gov
https://beaumontca.gov/959/Councilmember-David-Fenn
mailto:dfenn@beaumontca.gov
mailto:Leroy%20Miller,%20
mailto:Leroy%20Miller,%20
mailto:lmiller@banningca.gov
http://banning.ca.us/577/Council-Member---Reuben-Gonzales
http://banning.ca.us/577/Council-Member---Reuben-Gonzales
http://banning.ca.us/577/Council-Member---David-Happe
mailto:rroyce@banningca.gov
mailto:Cindy%20Barrington,%20
mailto:Cindy%20Barrington,%20
mailto:cbarrington@banningca.gov
mailto:Sheri%20Flynn,%20
mailto:Sheri%20Flynn,%20
mailto:sflynn@banningca.gov
http://banning.ca.us/566/Mayor-Pro-Tem---Colleen-Wallace
http://banning.ca.us/566/Mayor-Pro-Tem---Colleen-Wallace
mailto:cwallace@banningca.gov
tel:19519551050
mailto:district5@rivco.org

